Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool HSS Black Oxide 118° Split Point NAS

O DEDESDESE  907A Jobber Length Type 340-A: Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

Type 340-A » 1182 split point is self-centering for reduced thrust and easier penetration
Black oxide finish for increased wear resistance and added lubricity
Manufactured to NAS 907A aerospace specification General purpose
geometry with 1182 split point for drilling a wide range of drilling operations
and materials.
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity Price
35740 Viking Drill & Tool 5/64 in 1lin 2in $1.42 12 $17.04
35730 Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 in 7/8 in 17/8in $1.38 12 $16.56
35750 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32in 11/4in 21/4in $1.42 12 $17.04
35760 Viking Drill & Tool 7/64 in 11/2in  25/8in $1.52 12 $18.24
35770 Viking Drill & Tool 1/8in 15/8in  23/4in $1.56 12 $18.72
35780 Viking Drill & Tool 9/64 in 13/4in  27/8in $1.58 12 $18.96
35790 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32in 2in 31/8in $1.64 12 $19.68
35800 Viking Drill & Tool 11/64in  21/8in 3 1/4in $1.68 12 $20.16
35810 Viking Drill & Tool 25/16in $2.04 12 $24.48
35820 Viking Drill & Tool 13/64 in 27/16in 35/8in $2.26 12 $27.12

35830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/32 in 21/2in  33/4in $2.42 12 $29.04


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

35840
35850
35870
35860
35880
35890
35900
35910
35920
35930
35940
35950
35960
35970
35980
35990
36000
36010

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

15/64 in
1/4in
9/32 in
17/64 in
19/64 in
5/16 in
21/64 in
11/32in
23/64 in
3/8in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32in
31/64 in
1/2in

25/8in

2 3/4in

2 15/16 in
27/8in
31/16in
33/16in
35/16in
37/16in
31/2in
35/8in
33/4in
37/8in
315/16in
41/16in
4 3/16 in
4 5/16 in
4 3/8 in
41/2 in

37/8in
4in

41/4in
41/8in
4 3/8in
41/2in
4 5/8 in
4 3/4in
47/8 in
5in

51/8in
51/4in
53/8in
51/2in
55/81in
53/4in
57/8in
6in

$2.58
$2.80
$3.58
$3.46
$4.06
$4.32
$4.86
$5.48
$6.08
$6.34
$7.18
$7.42
$8.22
$8.48
$9.56
$10.10
$10.72
$10.92

$30.96
$33.60
$42.96
$41.52
$24.36
$25.92
$29.16
$32.88
$36.48
$38.04
$43.08
$44.52
$49.32
$50.88
$57.36
$60.60
$64.32
$65.52



