Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Type 340-A

Viking Drill & Tool HSS Black Oxide 118° Split Point NAS 907A Jobber Length Type 340-A: Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

• 118° split point is self-centering for reduced thrust and easier penetration • Black oxide finish for increased wear resistance and added lubricity • Manufactured to NAS 907A aerospace specification General purpose geometry with 118° split point for drilling a wide range of drilling operations and materials.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
35740	Viking Drill & Tool	5/64 in	1 in	2 in	\$1.42	12	\$17.04
35730	Viking Drill & Tool	1/16 in	7/8 in	1 7/8 in	\$1.38	12	\$16.56
35750	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	1 1/4 in	2 1/4 in	\$1.42	12	\$17.04
35760	Viking Drill & Tool	7/64 in	1 1/2 in	2 5/8 in	\$1.52	12	\$18.24
35770	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	1 5/8 in	2 3/4 in	\$1.56	12	\$18.72
35780	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	1 3/4 in	2 7/8 in	\$1.58	12	\$18.96
35790	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	2 in	3 1/8 in	\$1.64	12	\$19.68
35800	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	2 1/8 in	3 1/4 in	\$1.68	12	\$20.16
35810	Viking Drill & Tool		2 5/16 in		\$2.04	12	\$24.48
35820	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	2 7/16 in	3 5/8 in	\$2.26	12	\$27.12
35830	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	2 1/2 in	3 3/4 in	\$2.42	12	\$29.04

35840	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	2 5/8 in	3 7/8 in	\$2.58	12	\$30.96
35850	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	2 3/4 in	4 in	\$2.80	12	\$33.60
35870	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	2 15/16 in	4 1/4 in	\$3.58	12	\$42.96
35860	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	2 7/8 in	4 1/8 in	\$3.46	12	\$41.52
35880	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	3 1/16 in	4 3/8 in	\$4.06	6	\$24.36
35890	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	3 3/16 in	4 1/2 in	\$4.32	6	\$25.92
35900	Viking Drill & Tool	21/64 in	3 5/16 in	4 5/8 in	\$4.86	6	\$29.16
35910	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	3 7/16 in	4 3/4 in	\$5.48	6	\$32.88
35920	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	3 1/2 in	4 7/8 in	\$6.08	6	\$36.48
35930	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	3 5/8 in	5 in	\$6.34	6	\$38.04
35940	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	3 3/4 in	5 1/8 in	\$7.18	6	\$43.08
35950	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	3 7/8 in	5 1/4 in	\$7.42	6	\$44.52
35960	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	3 15/16 in	5 3/8 in	\$8.22	6	\$49.32
35970	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	4 1/16 in	5 1/2 in	\$8.48	6	\$50.88
35980	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	4 3/16 in	5 5/8 in	\$9.56	6	\$57.36
35990	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	4 5/16 in	5 3/4 in	\$10.10	6	\$60.60
36000	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	4 3/8 in	5 7/8 in	\$10.72	6	\$64.32
36010	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	4 1/2 in	6 in	\$10.92	6	\$65.52